
Sep  07 FIRST  DAY  of  CLASS Jan  04 Classes Resume Mon Sep 29 First Parent Session  Very Important
7:00 p.m.       

OLK Hall

Sep  14 Jan  11

Sep  21
Catechetical Sunday                               

Commission Catechists Jan  18 Sun Nov 09 ENROLLMENT OF NAMES
10:30 am                    

Holy Mass

Sep  28 Jan  25

Oct  05 Feb  01

Oct  12 Feb  08

Oct  19 Feb  15 Ash Wed - February 18 Sun Feb 15 Mass Booklets
9:00 am    

Parish Hall

Oct  26 Feb  22 Tue Feb 24 Sacramental Meditation   I
6 - 7:15 pm    

School

Nov  02 Mar  01

Nov  09 Mar  08

Nov  16 Mar  15 Tue Mar 03 Sacramental Meditation  II
6 - 7:15 pm    

School

Nov  23 Mar  22 Tue Mar 17 Sacramental Meditation  III
6 - 7:15 pm    

School

Nov  30 Mar  29

 Family Advent Activity   Apr  05
Easter Sunday Mass!                   

No class

1st-8th  >>  Parish Hall                                     

K3-K5  >>  reg. rooms Apr  12 Sat Apr 25 PRACTICE for First Communion
10am -12pm    

CHURCH

Dec  14 Apr  19

Dec  21 Apr  26 Last Day Sat May 02 Sacramental Retreat & First Confession
9am - 2pm      

OLK & Church

Dec  28  May  03
First Communion                           

No class Sun May 03 First Communion Day !!
10:30 am                    

Holy Mass

Please ATTACH Schedule to your Refrigerator!

Dec. 24  -  Christmas Pageant             

at   Vigil Mass  

St. Patrick Religious Education (RE) Sacramental Prep    IMPORTANT DATES

August 2025  -  May  2026 Parents ONLY
"Always be ready to give an explanation…for a reason for your hope"                     

1 Peter 3:15 Students and  Parents/Guardians

Spring Break                                 

No Class                           

Come to Mass!

Thanksgiving                       

No Class                           

Come to Mass!

Dec  07

Christmas                              

No Class                              

Come to Mass!

REVISED:  8/19/2025


